Specifications
Features
WEPOS
Ready SATA HDD3
PA-6822
The One-of-a-kind Highly Integrated 15" POS Terminal
●	 Intel® Celeron® J1900 CPU
●	 15" LCD display with bezel-free touchscreen

düsseldorf, Germany
TEL: +49 (0) 2103-41898-18
Ordering Information
Applications
Highlights
System I/O Ports
Dimensions
unit: mm
COM 2
Cash drawer port
USB
DC-in
LAN
SATA USB
VGA
Cash Drawer
COM
COM 3
188
Order No Description
PA-6822RA-A0B
PA-6822 barebone,
Intel® 15" Celeron® J1900 POS /black
/1024x768 LCD, Resistance TouchScreen
PA-3251RZ-2JA DDR3 2GB memory /2.5" HDD
PA-6822RZ-31B VFD, RS232 interface
52-002-02012001 120 Watt Power Adaptor
PA-6822RZ-47A Embedded 3" Printer, USB Interface
PA-6055RZ-61A Embedded Wireless module (802.11b/g/n)
PA-3251RZ-71A Embedded RFID, ISO14443A, Mifare
PA-3252RZ-72B Vertical PS2 MSR kit & i-button reader
PA-6822RZ-73A Vertical Fingerprint(USB) module
● Hospitality
● Foodservice